204195B  •  Skyworks Proprietary and Confidential Information  •  Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice  •  September 16, 2016
ACA0861 - A, B, C, D
750/860 MHz CATV Line Amplifier
MMIC
Data Sheet
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The ACA0861 family of surface mount monolithic
GaAs RF Linear Amplifiers has been developed to

Data Sheet
September 16, 2016  •  Skyworks Proprietary and Confidential Information  •  Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice  •  204195B
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER NUMBER TEMPERATURE
RANGE PACKAGE DESCRIPTION COMPONENT PACKAGING
ACA0861AS7CTR -40 to 110 °C 16 Pin wide Body SOIC with
Heat Slug 1,500 piece tape and reel
ACA0861ARS7P2 -40 to 110 °C RoHS-Compliant 16 Pin wide
Body SOIC with Heat Slug 1,500 piece tape and reel
ACA0861BS7CTR -40 to 110 °C 16 Pin wide Body SOIC with
Heat Slug 1,500 piece tape and reel
ACA0861BRS7P2 -40 to 110 °C RoHS-Compliant 16 Pin wide
Body SOIC with Heat Slug 1,500 piece tape and reel
ACA0861CS7CTR -40 to 110 °C 16 Pin wide Body SOIC with
Heat Slug 1,500 piece tape and reel
ACA0861CRS7P2 -40 to 110 °C RoHS-Compliant 16 Pin wide
Body SOIC with Heat Slug 1,500 piece tape and reel
ACA0861DS7CTR -40 to 110 °C 16 Pin wide Body SOIC with
Heat Slug 1,500 piece tape and reel
ACA0861DRS7P2 -40 to 110 °C RoHS-Compliant 16 Pin wide
Body SOIC with Heat Slug 1,500 piece tape and reel
 ACA0861 - A, B, C, D
17Data Sheet
204195B  •  Skyworks Proprietary and Confidential Information  •  Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice  •  September 16, 2016
NOTES
18